Product data sheet
Characteristics
CSU78015006
Stago - KB184 tray perforated 85x500mm L=3m
1.5mm pre-galvanized
Main
Range of product Stago
Product or component type Cable tray
Cable support type Perforated
Mounting location For partly outdoor environment with low exposure to corrosion, such as ware-houses and parking
garages
Complementary
Product destination KB184 cable tray
Fixing mode By screw
Material with surface treatment Steel, pre-galvanized
Corrosion class C2
Thickness 1.5 mm
Perforation location Side perforation
Bottom perforation
Nominal cross section 42500 mm²
Height 85 mm
Width 500 mm
Length 3000 mm
D
is
cl
ai
m
er
: T
hi
s
do
cu
m
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
Feb 24, 2019
1